
Pledge Sheet

Student Name: _______________________________________________________  

Grade: ___________

Sponsor’s Name Phone # Pledge
per lap

Flat rate donation Total

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.



12.

13.

14.

15.

                                                                                                     Total laps run

                                          Total dollars pledged
$

Donations are tax deductible. Receipts for cash payments are available in the office.

Pledge money is due on Thursday, May 25, 2023. 

Please make checks payable to Assumption Catholic School – PTC. Submit pledge sheet to the school office


